Part No. EC664-VA-DS-En.PDF
3 Phase Voltage & Current Logger
EC664-VA
♦ Enables voltage and current or
load problems to be highlighted
for further investigation.
♦ Records voltage up to 600Vac &
load currents up to 3kAac,

EC664-VA-2K (2 kA range).
EC664-VA-3K (3 kA range).
♦ Order code:-
EC664-VA-xK-50-KIT (50Hz)
EC664-VA-xK-60-KIT (60Hz)
♦ IP65 or Nema 4X Order:-
EC664-VA-xK-50-IP-KIT (50Hz)
EC664-VA-xK-60-IP-KIT (60Hz)
Electrosoft  -  in English, Croatian, Czech, Finnish, French, German,
Italian, Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Swedish.
TEL: +44 (0)870 225 1790
FAX: +44 (0)870 225 1791
EMAIL: sales@electrocorder.com
INTERNET: www.electrocorder.com
Part No. EC664-VA-DS-En.PDF
Electrocorder EC664-VA
The Electrocorder range is designed to allow electrical distribution
companies to cost effectively monitor single and three loads. This product
will allow voltage and load problems to be highlighted quickly for further
investigation.
Setting up the Electrocorder EC664 is easy, suitable for semi-technical staff.
Using the supplied (free) Windows software, Electrosoft; the location’s details
are input to the unit’s memory and stored. Electrosoft will then print
documentation allowing users to record and/or pass on delivery instructions
to colleagues. All data is also stored in a database of dispatches and returns,
which tracks the whereabouts of all units.
Memory modes available: The Electrocorder can be set to start recording
when it is connected and stop when the memory is full. Should you have any
other needs please contact Acksen Ltd, tel: +44 (0) 870 225 1790 or contact
your local distributor.
When recording the Electrocorder will store the average voltage and current
over the period chosen (1 sec to 15 min), it will also record the highest (max)
& lowest (min) voltage and current cycle values during that period.
The voltage and current levels are stored with dates and times. With the
back-up battery, the Electrocorder can continue to record for months.
The stored data is uploaded to a PC via the supplied RS-232 cable. Using
Electrosoft, the recorded current levels, dates & times can be viewed in both
tabular and graphical form, exported to a spreadsheet or saved to file.
Graphs can be printed showing the recorded levels and the allowable tolerance
bands. These results may then be discussed with the customer. Electrosoft
also provides an internal database which effectively manages the
distribution of multiple units.
On the logger, recording is signified by a flashing red light. A green light advises
users that the unit has completed recording.
This model is specifically designed to monitor one, two or three current
channels, as well as one, two or three voltage channels. Allowing you to
monitor the loading and energy consumption of the installation. There are
many models of Electrocorder, to suit many logging situations and user’s
requirements.
The product  is supplied with three Rogowski transducers and four unfused
voltage leads. The EC664-VA-1K has a range of 1 – 1,000 A, the EC664-VA-2K
has a range up to 2,000A and the EC664-VA-3K measures from 0 to 3,000A.
Other ranges may be factory set.
      TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (subject to change without notice)

industrial, 3V/m).
ORDERING -  EC664-VA-xK-xx-KIT – inc. case, software, serial lead, input voltage leads, current transducer & user guide.
 Description ENVIRONMENTAL SEALING ORDER CODE
1 Normal KIT                         EC664-VA-xK-xx  (50 or 60Hz) None, indoor use only EC664-VA-xK-xx-KIT
2 IP65/Nema 4X KIT              EC664-VA-xK-xx  (50 or 60Hz) IP65/Nema 4X EC664-VA-xK-xx-IP-KIT
3 Replacement – Logger EC664-VA-xK-xx  (50Hz or  60Hz) None, indoor use only EC664-VA-xK-xx
4 Replacement – Logger  EC664-VA-xK-xx-IP (50Hz or  60Hz) IP65/Nema 4X EC664-VA-xK-xx-IP
5 Replacement - Carry Case None, indoor use only EC664-VA-CC1
6 Replacement - Serial Lead None, indoor use only EC664-VA-SL1
7 Replacement – Batteries (6 per unit) Internal to logger EC664-VA-BAT
42 UNIVERSITY ROAD   BELFAST   BT7 1NJ
UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)870 225 1790   FAX: +44 (0)870 225 1791
EMAIL: sales@electrocorder.com